7ieme Lady Prestige Tour Expert

Classement

Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modele Année Cat. | Instr. | Moyenne | Féminin Points | ;222(; |
Classement Général Complet

1 2 PERIN Marie / LABBE Catherine INNOCENTI 2000 RP 0 H 731,0
2 1 BOUGRIER Amélie / BOUTIER Patricia ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000 RP 0 H 988,0 257,0
3 6 LONGUECHAUD -CLOAREC Cécile / DUFOUR Cathy NC 2000 RP 0 H 1552,0 564,0
4 7 HALLIOT Sophie / AGRA Virginie MINI JOHN COOPER 2000 RP 0 H 1646,0 94,0
5 4 BAY Lysiane / PEQUIN Laetitia INFINITI G37 Cabriolet 2000 RP 0 H 1677,0 31,0
6 8 BAUDOIN Véronique / HANOUET Isabelle MINI JOHN COOPER 2000 RP 0 H 2123,0 446,0
7 10 |MALLINJOUD L'HONORE Valérie / LE FEVRE Isabelle PORSCHE TARGA 2000 RP 0 H 2148,0 25,0
8 3 CYBULSKI Sabine / LOHIO Marion MINI JOHN COOPER 2000 RP 0 H 3028,0 880,0
9 9 SIMON Fabienne / IMBERT Sylvaine MERCEDES CLASSE SLK 2000 RP 0 H 3169,0 141,0
10 14 |TENEDOR Laura/MARTIN Alexis LEXUS 2000 RP 0 H 3265,0 96,0
11 5 HOANG Virginie / GEDAY Isabelle MINI JOHN COOPER 2000 RP 0 H 3311,0 46,0
12 11 |HAMON Cécile / GUILLAUME Julie PORSCHE 2000 RP 0 H 3762,0 451,0
13 12 |REVEILLARD Sandrine / PELTIER Aurélie MINI JOHN COOPER 2000 RP 0 H 5830,0 2068,0

13 Equipages

Abandons
Pas d'Equipage
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